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Health Manager  

 

Associate Clinician 
Sue Cheechoo, BN, MSc.  Roger John, MCC, Phd(c) 
250-256-7530 (w) 250-256-3005 (c)  250-256-7530 
scheechoo@statimchealth.net   rjohn@statimchealth.net  
Community engagement, 
collaboration & planning, SOHS 
management, and implementation of 
Northern St’át’imc Health Plan. 

 

Associate Clinician- mental health 
clinical supervision, consultation and 
direct services. 

 

Aboriginal Mental Wellness 
Outreach Clinician  

 

Aboriginal Child, Youth and 
Family Outreach Clinician 

Laura Rhodes, MCAP, RCC  Lorrinda Casper, MSW, RSW 
250-256-7530(w) 250-256-3662 (c)  250-256-7530 (w) 250-256-3042 (c) 
lrhodes@statimchealth.net   lcasper@statimchealth.net  
Holistic Adult Mental Health Services 
  

Holistic Child, Youth & Family Mental 
Health Services 

 

Cultural Liaison  

 

Administrative Assistant 
Steve Basil  Lia Wilson 
250-256-7530 (w) 250-299-6994 (c)  250-256-7530 (w) 
sbasil@statimchealth.net   lwilson@statimchealth.net  
Support St’át’imc clients, helpers, 
culture & traditions, build St’át’imc 
wellness framework, support service 
providers. 

 

Communications, administration, 
finance and office management 
duties. 

 

Health Services Navigator  

 

Primary Care Outreach Nurse 
Pending  Pending 
   
   
   

Northern St’át’imc Health Advisory Committee 
Franny Alec, Health Director Xaxli’p 250-256-7800 healthmanager@xaxlip.ca  
Bill Waboose, Health Administrator Xwisten 250-256-7423 healthadmin@xwisten.ca  
Fay Michell, CHR Xwisten 250-256-7423 health@xwisten.ca  
Phyllis Peters, Health Director Tsal’alh 250-259-8232 phillypeters@yahoo.ca  
AJ Aspinall, Health Manager T’it’q’et 250-256-4118 healthmanager@titqet.org 
Charmaine John, Health Coordinator Ts’kw’aylaxw 250-256-4204 healthcoordinator@tskwaylaxw.com  
Vanessa Thevarge, CHR/Health Lead Sekw’el’was  250-256-4136 vanessa_cayoose@outlook.com  
Sue Wilson Cheechoo, LTC Health 
Manager St’át’imc 250-256-7530 scheechoo@statimchealth.net  

Chief Kevin 
Whitney 

Northern St’át’imc Health Governance Interior Representative 
250-256-4118 

Kevin-1959@hotmail.com  
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Interior Region Team, FNHA – Roles and Responsibilities 

 

Regional Director  

 

Regional Manager 
Lisa Montgomery-Reid  Mary McCullough 
(250) 499-2248  (778) 471-0175 
Lisa.Montgomery-Reid@fnha.ca   Mary.McCullough@fnha.ca  
High-level political support, IHA 
partnership and investment, shared 
services model, strategic direction, 
funding, resources, Tripartite 
Committee strategic linkage, 
governance, planning 

 

Backflow for Regional Director, 
support Community Engagement 
Coordinators & communities, joint 
work with IHA, document review, 
oversee Regional reporting & work 
plans, IRTT & IRNE/FNHC 

 

Administrative Assistant  

 

Senior Administrative 
Coordinator 

Cheryl Stump  Jade Schneider 
(778) 214-3204  (250) 499-2242 
Cheryl.Stump@fnha.ca  Jade.Schneider@fnha.ca 
Timekeeping, travel, 
communication, conference, 
meeting & event planning, 
Regional director calendar & 
meetings 

 

Regional Director support, IMIT & 
HR quality assurance, regional 
report  review, team wellness 
plan, consulting, minutes 

 

Mental Wellness Advisor  

 

Regional Health Liaison 
Shawna Nevdoff  pending 
(778) 489-2230   
Shawna.Nevdoff@fnha.ca   
NNADAP review, Hope Health & 
Healing (suicide strategy), 
JPB/Health Actions, mental 
wellness, Mental Health Model, 
strategy, community engagement 
& education. 

 

Linkage with provincial 
engagement, summarize  
information, communication plan 
processes , support document 
review, support communities with 
newsletter content 

 

Regional Advisor  

 

Project Developer 
Christianne Kearns  Nick Stephens 
  (778) 471-0218 
  Nicholas.Stephens@fnha.ca 
JPB strategic planning & policy, 
Ministry of Health, Primary Care 
strategy & framework, standards & 
planning, E-Health action planning.  

Finance review, budgeting, project 
development, policy, strategic 
planning, operations support, data 

 

Regional Planner  

 

Regional Planner 
Peter Waardenburg  Vicki Manuel 
(250) 470-8637  (250) 320-6859 
Peter.Waardenburg@fnha.ca  Vicki.Manuel@fnha.ca 
Updating Regional Health and 
Wellness Plan, strategic level 
analysis, document review, 
incorporating data to support 
planning, facilitation, engagement 
 
 

 

Supporting Nations with 
developing nation level plans, 
developing tools and templates to 
support Nations with planning, 
facilitation, engagement 
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Project Consultant  

 

Nurse Manager 
Billie-Jean Metz  Pamela Crema 
(604) 865-0249  (236) 993-7742 
Billie-Jean.Metz@fnha.ca  Pamela.Crema@fnha.ca 
Support Health Directors, health 
plans & program stream, review 
and analyse program & financial 
reports, manage health service 
funding for communities 

 

Liaison, enhance Primary Care 
services & access, collaboration, 
Nursing education, support Region 
Work plan & Interior action plan 

 

Senior Medical Officer  

 

Senior Data Coordinator 
Dr. Rob Parker  Geraldine Manossa 
(250) 215-0779   
Robert.Parker@fnha.ca  Geraldine.Manossa@fnha.ca 
Crisis management & response, 
IRHWP, relationship build with IHA, 
environmental files/PHO, health 
promotion, Health Economist, 
technical support/advice to Region 

 

Support research strategy 
standard & development, identify 
research priorities & develop 
action plan, RHS rollout, develop 
standards & principles of an 
indigenized research strategy, 
develop Region wellness indicators 

 

Summer Intern  

 

Summer Intern 
Jerrica Joe  Danielle Harkey 
Jerrica.Joe@fnha.ca  Danielle.Harkey@fnha.ca 
Support Team projects, conduct 
research & develop briefing notes, 
event coordination & participation 

 

Support Team  projects, conduct 
research & develop briefing notes, 
event coordination & participation 

 

Summer Intern    
Dina Brown    
Dina.Brown@fnha.ca    
Support Team  projects, conduct 
research & develop briefing notes, 
event coordination & participation 

  

 

 
Interior Region Community Engagement Coordinators 

Jamie Tanis Dakelh-Dene 250-398-7033 Jamie.Tanis@fnha.ca 
Bernadette Collins Nlaka’pamux 250-315-5227 Bernadette.Collins@fnha.ca 
Christianne Kearns Syilx 250-707-0095 CKearns@syilx.ca 
Connie Jasper Tsilhqot’in 250-392-3918 CJasper@tsilhqotin.ca 
Londea Riffel Secwepemc 250-314-6732 Londea@secwepemchealth.ca 
Shannon Girling-Hebert Ktunaxa 250-427-5879 SGirling-Hebert@ktunaxa.org 
Sue Wilson Cheechoo St’át’imc 250-256-7530 scheechoo@statimchealth.net  
Role:  Provide communications, collaboration & planning support to BC First Nations communities. Develop & support local 
community and Nation engagement activities as part of a regional team. Additionally, ensure that engagement functions & resources 
are effectively integrated, organized & leveraged to meet strategic & operational needs within the Nations and Region. 
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ABBREVIATIONS 

IRTT: Interior Region 
Technician’s Table 

TCFNH: Tripartite Committee on First Nations 
Health 

IMIT: Info Management / Info 
Technology 

IRNE: Interior Region Nation 
Executive 

IRHWP: Interim Region Health & Wellness Plan HR: Human Resources 

FNHC: First Nations Health 
Council 

NNADAP: National Native Alcohol & Drug Abuse 
Program 

JPB: Joint Project Board 

 

  

 

  


